
8  LAURIA Alex 22.03.2002 ERCOL A 42.29 46 49 52 49

7  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 46.26 49 49 51 51

6  ARMENTI Vincenzo 11.02.2002 CAPUR A 49.67 47 50 53 53

5  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 48.33 50 53 55 55

4  MARTORANA Dylan 23.07.2002 BEGYM A 49.77 56 60 61 61

3  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 49.52 62 65 68 68

2  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 49.86 60 65 68 68

1  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ORTOB A 49.98 68 69 75 69

RESULT MEN 50 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  LAURIA Alex 22.03.2002 ERCOL A 42.29 55 58 61 58

7  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 46.26 58 61 64 61

6  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 48.33 63 68 70 63

5  MARTORANA Dylan 23.07.2002 BEGYM A 49.77 68 72 72 68

4  ARMENTI Vincenzo 11.02.2002 CAPUR A 49.67 60 65 70 70

3  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 49.52 80 83 84 80

2  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 49.86 80 84 84 84

1  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ORTOB A 49.98 85 90 91 91

RESULT MEN 50 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO A 49.86 68 84 152

3  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF A 49.52 68 80 148

4  MARTORANA Dylan 23.07.2002 BEGYM A 49.77 61 68 129

5  ARMENTI Vincenzo 11.02.2002 CAPUR A 49.67 53 70 123

6  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 48.33 55 63 118

7  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 46.26 51 61 112

8  LAURIA Alex 22.03.2002 ERCOL A 42.29 49 58 107

RESULT MEN 50 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ORTOB A 49.98 69 91 160



9  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BODTR A 53.58 60 63 64 60

8  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 WELRM A 52.83 55 62 64 62

7  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL A 53.25 58 63 63 63

6  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA A 54.52 57 61 63 63

5  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 LABAS A 55.81 65 70 71 65

4  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 PIGLI A 55.13 70 75 75 75

3  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.08 75 79 83 79

2  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLSS A 55.41 83 87 91 87

1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA A 56.00 90 94 98 94

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



9  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 WELRM A 52.83 70 73 --- 70

8  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BODTR A 53.58 75 80 80 75

7  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA A 54.52 71 76 81 76

6  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL A 53.25 75 81 86 81

5  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 PIGLI A 55.13 80 85 90 85

4  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 LABAS A 55.81 80 85 88 85

3  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.08 93 97 100 100

2  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLSS A 55.41 105 111 116 111

1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA A 56.00 110 115 120 120

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLSS A 55.41 87 111 198

3  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.08 79 100 179

4  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 PIGLI A 55.13 75 85 160

5  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 LABAS A 55.81 65 85 150

6  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL A 53.25 63 81 144

7  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA A 54.52 63 76 139

8  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BODTR A 53.58 60 75 135

9  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 WELRM A 52.83 62 70 132

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA A 56.00 94 120 214



4 354  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ORTOB 147 49.98 68 69 75 69 85 90 91 91 160

2 196  ARMENTI Vincenzo 11.02.2002 CAPUR 107 49.67 47 50 53 53 60 65 70 70 123

3 298  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO 115 48.33 50 53 55 55 63 68 70 63 118

5 446  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 135 49.52 62 65 68 68 80 83 84 80 148

1 41  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM 22 46.26 49 49 51 51 58 61 64 61 112

17 927  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BODTR 125 53.58 60 63 64 60 75 80 80 75 135

16 893  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLSS 180 55.41 83 87 91 87 105 111 116 111 198

15 821  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL 133 53.25 58 63 63 63 75 81 86 81 144

14 527  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 WELRM 125 52.83 55 62 64 62 70 73 --- 70 132

13 321  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 168 55.08 75 79 83 79 93 97 100 100 179

12 284  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA 125 54.52 57 61 63 63 71 76 81 76 139

11 149  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 PIGLI 140 55.13 70 75 75 75 80 85 90 85 160

10 104  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA 200 56.00 90 94 98 94 110 115 120 120 214

9 73  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 LABAS 145 55.81 65 70 71 65 80 85 88 85 150

8 701  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO 130 49.86 60 65 68 68 80 84 84 84 152

7 640  LAURIA Alex 22.03.2002 ERCOL 98 42.29 46 49 52 49 55 58 61 58 107

6 501  MARTORANA Dylan 23.07.2002 BEGYM 124 49.77 56 60 61 61 68 72 72 68 129

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/04 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World

@Start:1



9  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR A 61.43 60 65 65 65

8  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM A 60.94 65 68 71 68

7  GUDDO Alessandro 12.11.2002 IRONF A 60.83 63 69 71 69

6  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GINPV A 60.66 70 75 76 70

5  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD A 60.59 75 78 82 78

4  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO A 61.41 75 78 81 81

3  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 59.46 77 81 83 83

2  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 61.04 85 90 93 90

1  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 61.14 85 90 91 91

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



9  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM A 60.94 83 87 90 83

8  GUDDO Alessandro 12.11.2002 IRONF A 60.83 84 87 90 87

7  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR A 61.43 83 87 90 90

6  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO A 61.41 87 91 94 91

5  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GINPV A 60.66 92 92 92 92

4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 59.46 100 104 104 100

3  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD A 60.59 100 101 106 101

2  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 61.04 110 116 121 121

1  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 61.14 115 120 122 122

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 61.04 90 121 211

3  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 59.46 83 100 183

4  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD A 60.59 78 101 179

5  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO A 61.41 81 91 172

6  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GINPV A 60.66 70 92 162

7  GUDDO Alessandro 12.11.2002 IRONF A 60.83 69 87 156

8  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR A 61.43 65 90 155

9  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM A 60.94 68 83 151

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 61.14 91 122 213



8  CERVELLI Claudio 03.09.2000 CAPUR A 67.75 70 75 79 79

7  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPOW A 65.25 93 95 96 96

6  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 UNISP A 68.00 88 93 96 96

5  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 67.01 87 93 96 96

4  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR A 67.62 90 95 97 97

3  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW A 67.94 95 100 102 102

2  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 68.63 97 102 105 105

1  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 68.22 100 105 107 105

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  CERVELLI Claudio 03.09.2000 CAPUR A 67.75 90 95 100 100

7  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 67.01 105 108 115 108

6  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 UNISP A 68.00 105 110 115 115

5  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR A 67.62 110 115 122 115

4  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPOW A 65.25 116 121 121 116

3  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW A 67.94 116 121 121 116

2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 68.22 127 132 135 132

1  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 68.63 127 131 136 136

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 68.22 105 132 237

3  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW A 67.94 102 116 218

4  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR A 67.62 97 115 212

5  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPOW A 65.25 96 116 212

6  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 UNISP A 68.00 96 115 211

7  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 67.01 96 108 204

8  CERVELLI Claudio 03.09.2000 CAPUR A 67.75 79 100 179

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 68.63 105 136 241



4 310  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 200 61.14 85 90 91 91 115 120 122 122 213

2 138  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD 160 60.59 75 78 82 78 100 101 106 101 179

3 245  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO 162 61.41 75 78 81 81 87 91 94 91 172

5 707  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 177 59.46 77 81 83 83 100 104 104 100 183

1 61  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG 195 61.04 85 90 93 90 110 116 121 121 211

17 987  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPOW 208 65.25 93 95 96 96 116 121 121 116 212

16 839  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 UNISP 189 68.00 88 93 96 96 105 110 115 115 211

15 837  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 225 68.22 100 105 107 105 127 132 135 132 237

14 770  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR 200 67.62 90 95 97 97 110 115 122 115 212

13 346  CERVELLI Claudio 03.09.2000 CAPUR 160 67.75 70 75 79 79 90 95 100 100 179

12 248  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 224 68.63 97 102 105 105 127 131 136 136 241

11 113  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 192 67.01 87 93 96 96 105 108 115 108 204

10 87  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW 212 67.94 95 100 102 102 116 121 121 116 218

9 883  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GINPV 158 60.66 70 75 76 70 92 92 92 92 162

8 880  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR 143 61.43 60 65 65 65 83 87 90 90 155

7 785  GUDDO Alessandro 12.11.2002 IRONF 146 60.83 63 69 71 69 84 87 90 87 156

6 746  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM 148 60.94 65 68 71 68 83 87 90 83 151

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/04 11:30 Weigh-In:09:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World

@Start:2



8  COLONNELLO Francesco 10.02.2002 HQPWR A 76.55 75 80 83 75

7  TANI Manuel 12.04.2001 GARAG A 75.21 75 80 82 80

6  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HARDW A 73.33 76 81 84 84

5  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BODTR A 72.41 75 80 85 85

4  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BEGYM A 73.60 81 86 91 91

3  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM A 74.84 90 90 95 95

2  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP A 74.99 106 110 111 106

1  FICCO Cristiano G. 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 76.30 123 128 132 132

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BODTR A 72.41 91 98 103 98

7  TANI Manuel 12.04.2001 GARAG A 75.21 95 95 100 100

6  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HARDW A 73.33 95 99 104 104

5  COLONNELLO Francesco 10.02.2002 HQPWR A 76.55 100 105 115 105

4  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BEGYM A 73.60 107 113 116 116

3  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM A 74.84 115 120 125 125

2  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP A 74.99 135 140 140 135

1  FICCO Cristiano G. 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 76.30 153 158 162 158

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP A 74.99 106 135 241

3  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM A 74.84 95 125 220

4  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BEGYM A 73.60 91 116 207

5  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HARDW A 73.33 84 104 188

6  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BODTR A 72.41 85 98 183

7  TANI Manuel 12.04.2001 GARAG A 75.21 80 100 180

8  COLONNELLO Francesco 10.02.2002 HQPWR A 76.55 75 105 180

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  FICCO Cristiano G. 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 76.30 132 158 290



7  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO A 84.15 82 86 91 86

6  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 81.74 85 90 93 90

5  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW A 80.78 90 95 97 95

4  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO A 83.86 95 100 105 100

3  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 81.50 95 101 106 106

2  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL A 82.55 108 111 111 111

1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 84.01 108 108 112 112

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



7  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO A 84.15 105 110 115 110

6  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW A 80.78 105 110 111 111

5  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 81.50 110 115 115 115

4  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 81.74 105 110 115 115

3  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO A 83.86 125 133 133 133

2  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL A 82.55 134 139 142 139

1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 84.01 135 140 144 140

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL A 82.55 111 139 250

3  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO A 83.86 100 133 233

4  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM A 81.50 106 115 221

5  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW A 80.78 95 111 206

6  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 81.74 90 115 205

7  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO A 84.15 86 110 196

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 84.01 112 140 252



4 802  COLONNELLO Francesco 10.02.2002 HQPWR 175 76.55 75 80 83 75 100 105 115 105 180

2 643  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BODTR 150 72.41 75 80 85 85 91 98 103 98 183

3 712  FICCO Cristiano G. 05.04.2001 HQPWR 276 76.30 123 128 132 132 153 158 162 158 290

5 849  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM 205 74.84 90 90 95 95 115 120 125 125 220

1 344  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HARDW 160 73.33 76 81 84 84 95 99 104 104 188

15 553  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL 230 82.55 108 111 111 111 134 139 142 139 250

14 496  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 190 81.74 85 90 93 90 105 110 115 115 205

13 457  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 240 84.01 108 108 112 112 135 140 144 140 252

12 441  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO 220 83.86 95 100 105 100 125 133 133 133 233

11 414  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO 180 84.15 82 86 91 86 105 110 115 110 196

10 243  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW 180 80.78 90 95 97 95 105 110 111 111 206

9 169  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM 205 81.50 95 101 106 106 110 115 115 115 221

8 999  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP 235 74.99 106 110 111 106 135 140 140 135 241

7 948  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BEGYM 187 73.60 81 86 91 91 107 113 116 116 207

6 914  TANI Manuel 12.04.2001 GARAG 165 75.21 75 80 82 80 95 95 100 100 180

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/04 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World

@Start:3



8  CATTANEO Thomas 07.01.2000 LINEA A 92.96 55 60 60 60

7  PILAN Filippo 01.12.2000 UMBER A 90.93 55 60 65 60

6  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 85.44 70 70 75 70

5  ZANNINI Lorenzo 27.08.2000 PINER A 87.39 65 70 72 70

4  PARANINFO Francesco Pio 12.12.2000 BEGYM A 86.15 72 77 77 72

3  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP A 85.62 77 81 83 83

2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 92.04 95 100 109 100

1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 93.13 108 108 113 113

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  CATTANEO Thomas 07.01.2000 LINEA A 92.96 75 80 82 75

7  PILAN Filippo 01.12.2000 UMBER A 90.93 75 81 81 75

6  ZANNINI Lorenzo 27.08.2000 PINER A 87.39 85 90 95 90

5  PARANINFO Francesco Pio 12.12.2000 BEGYM A 86.15 90 95 97 90

4  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP A 85.62 96 101 104 101

3  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 85.44 100 105 115 105

2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 92.04 110 116 125 125

1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 93.13 133 133 140 133

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 92.04 100 125 225

3  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP A 85.62 83 101 184

4  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL A 85.44 70 105 175

5  PARANINFO Francesco Pio 12.12.2000 BEGYM A 86.15 72 90 162

6  ZANNINI Lorenzo 27.08.2000 PINER A 87.39 70 90 160

7  PILAN Filippo 01.12.2000 UMBER A 90.93 60 75 135

8  CATTANEO Thomas 07.01.2000 LINEA A 92.96 60 75 135

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 93.13 113 133 246



8  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA A 95.78 75 80 83 75

7  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 113.00 72 72 77 77

6  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT A 105.53 70 75 80 80

5  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 100.64 75 80 85 85

4  GARZIA Vincenzo D. 30.04.2001 FIORO A 96.87 95 100 104 100

3  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA A 120.08 95 101 103 103

2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 99.25 110 116 117 117

1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.55 115 118 122 122

RESULT MEN +94 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



8  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 113.00 92 96 96 96

7  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT A 105.53 93 97 101 97

6  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA A 95.78 95 100 105 105

5  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 100.64 95 105 110 110

4  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA A 120.08 113 121 121 113

3  GARZIA Vincenzo D. 30.04.2001 FIORO A 96.87 122 128 128 128

2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 99.25 140 141 141 141

1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.55 145 150 150 145

RESULT MEN +94 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 99.25 117 141 258

3  GARZIA Vincenzo D. 30.04.2001 FIORO A 96.87 100 128 228

4  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA A 120.08 103 113 216

5  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 100.64 85 110 195

6  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA A 95.78 75 105 180

7  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT A 105.53 80 97 177

8  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 113.00 77 96 173

RESULT MEN +94 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU)    04 - 05 Marzo 2017

1  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.55 122 145 267



4 132  ZANNINI Lorenzo 27.08.2000 PINER 150 87.39 65 70 72 70 85 90 95 90 160

2 81  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP 173 85.62 77 81 83 83 96 101 104 101 184

3 117  PARANINFO Francesco Pio 12.12.2000 BEGYM 160 86.15 72 77 77 72 90 95 97 90 162

5 142  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS 205 92.04 95 100 109 100 110 116 125 125 225

1 76  PILAN Filippo 01.12.2000 UMBER 125 90.93 55 60 65 60 75 81 81 75 135

16 949  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE 250 99.25 110 116 117 117 140 141 141 141 258

15 806  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT 160 105.53 70 75 80 80 93 97 101 97 177

14 773  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA 205 120.08 95 101 103 103 113 121 121 113 216

13 578  GARZIA Vincenzo D. 30.04.2001 FIORO 210 96.87 95 100 104 100 122 128 128 128 228

12 492  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 260 104.55 115 118 122 122 145 150 150 145 267

11 419  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA 170 95.78 75 80 83 75 95 100 105 105 180

10 278  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI 164 113.00 72 72 77 77 92 96 96 96 173

9 3  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM 165 100.64 75 80 85 85 95 105 110 110 195

8 566  CATTANEO Thomas 07.01.2000 LINEA 140 92.96 55 60 60 60 75 80 82 75 135

7 459  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 235 93.13 108 108 113 113 133 133 140 133 246

6 378  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL 170 85.44 70 70 75 70 100 105 115 105 175

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 94 +94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) - 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/04 16:30 Weigh-In:14:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World
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U17 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  FICCO Cristiano G. 05.04.2001 HQPWR 76.30 290 367.0948

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

2  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 AOSCA 56.00 214 334.0019

3  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 68.63 241 325.3279

4  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 68.22 237 321.1681

5  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 POLSS 55.41 198 311.6179

6  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 61.14 213 311.1565

7  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG 61.04 211 308.6002

8  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNISP 74.99 241 308.1286

9  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWWL 82.55 250 303.2125

10  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 84.01 252 302.9176

11  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPOW 67.94 218 296.2101

12  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPOW 65.25 212 295.8935

13  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 104.55 267 292.2353

14  UVA Antonio 29.08.2000 CAPUR 67.62 212 288.9457

15  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE 99.25 258 287.8874

16  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 UNISP 68.00 211 286.5343

17  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 55.08 179 283.0531

18  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 93.13 246 281.7701

19  SANTUCCI Alessandro 30.04.2002 MAXIM 74.84 220 281.6077

20  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO 83.86 233 280.3313

21  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 67.01 204 279.7019

22  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ORTOB 49.98 160 274.2239

23  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 59.46 183 272.8460

24  COPPOLA Andrea 18.02.2000 SPESM 81.50 221 269.8315

25  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BEGYM 73.60 207 267.5896

26  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD 60.59 179 263.2101

27  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 FIORO 49.86 152 261.0537

28  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS 92.04 225 259.0456

29  GARZIA Vincenzo D. 30.04.2001 FIORO 96.87 228 256.8773

30  ZITO Francesco 14.09.2002 IRONF 49.52 148 255.6950

31  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 PIGLI 55.13 160 252.8259

32  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HARDW 80.78 206 252.6982

33  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO 61.41 172 250.4648

34  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 81.74 205 249.9110

35  CERVELLI Claudio 03.09.2000 CAPUR 67.75 179 243.6625

36  LA GIOIA Marco 27.10.2000 HARDW 73.33 188 243.5616

37  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BODTR 72.41 183 238.8930

38  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GINPV 60.66 162 238.0121

39  MUSSO Vincenzo 29.05.2002 VLASO 84.15 196 235.4052

40  COLONNA Riccardo 07.03.2001 LABAS 55.81 150 234.7389



U17 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  PISANO Francesco Pio 10.10.2002 ROYAL 53.25 144 234.0009

FINALI NAZIONALI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17
Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

42  TANI Manuel 12.04.2001 GARAG 75.21 180 229.7460

43  GUDDO Alessandro 12.11.2002 IRONF 60.83 156 228.7306

44  COLONNELLO Francesco 10.02.2002 HQPWR 76.55 180 227.4281

45  BANI Riccardo 18.08.2002 LINEA 120.08 216 226.6292

46  MAGISTRO Francesco 31.12.2000 CAPUR 61.43 155 225.6566

47  MARTORANA Dylan 23.07.2002 BEGYM 49.77 129 221.8985

48  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGPA 54.52 139 221.6024

49  FRANCESCHINI Francesco 24.11.2002 MAXIM 60.94 151 221.1092

50  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNISP 85.62 184 219.0994

51  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BODTR 53.58 135 218.2722

52  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM 100.64 195 216.4300

53  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 WELRM 52.83 132 215.9003

54  LAURIA Alex 22.03.2002 ERCOL 42.29 107 213.8526

55  ARMENTI Vincenzo 11.02.2002 CAPUR 49.67 123 211.9464

56  CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10.09.2002 ROYAL 85.44 175 208.5983

57  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO 48.33 118 208.2607

58  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM 46.26 112 205.6189

59  DE MARCHI Davide 10.03.2000 SBONA 95.78 180 203.7399

60  ARCATI Giuseppe 24.09.2000 LCENT 105.53 177 193.0978

61  PARANINFO Francesco Pio 12.12.2000 BEGYM 86.15 162 192.3219

62  ZANNINI Lorenzo 27.08.2000 PINER 87.39 160 188.6446

63  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI 113.00 173 184.6106

64  PILAN Filippo 01.12.2000 UMBER 90.93 135 156.2691

65  CATTANEO Thomas 07.01.2000 LINEA 92.96 135 154.7525



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

50
NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

56 62 69 77 85 94 +94

1 PORDE   /  6 / 1 6 / 1 10 / 1   /    /    /    /  22 / 3

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 17

Lido di Camaiore (LU) 04 - 05 Marzo 2017

Total 39 8 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 65

2 ATHLA   /    /  10 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /    /  18 / 2
3 ROYAL   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  15 / 2   /  18 / 3
4 HARDW   /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /  10 / 1 18 / 3
5 FIORO 11 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 17 / 3
6 UNISP   /    /    /  3 / 1 8 / 1   /  6 / 1   /  17 / 3
7 BEGYM 5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1   /  4 / 1   /  14 / 3
8 CAPUR 4 / 1   /  1 / 1 6 / 2   /  3 / 1   /    /  14 / 5
9 HQPWR   /    /    /    /  11 / 2   /    /    /  11 / 2
10 AOSCA   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
11 DYNAM   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
12 ORTOB 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
13 SPPOW   /    /    /  10 / 2   /    /    /    /  10 / 2
14 MAXIM 2 / 1   /  1 / 1   /  6 / 1   /    /    /  9 / 3
15 POLSS   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
16 IRONG   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
17 NEWWL   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
18 DANIE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1
19 ADRAS   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
20 IRONF 6 / 1   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 2
21 SENNO   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
22 LINEA   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 2
23 BUSSO   /    /  4 / 1 2 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 2
24 SPESM   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
25 CLEAD   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
26 PIGLI   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
27 WELRM   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 5 / 2
28 LABAS   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
29 BODTR   /  1 / 1   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 2
30 GINPV   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
31 PINER   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1
32 SBONA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1
33 JOGPA   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
34 LCENT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 2 / 1
35 VLASO   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1
36 GARAG   /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  2 / 1
37 UMBER   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
38 TOMEI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 1 / 1
39 ERCOL 1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

YO
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